GRAND PRIX WMOZP rocznik 2012 — Il runda
Warszawa, 10.4.2024

Konkurencija 8
10.04.2024 - 10:46

Dziewczat, 200m grzbietowy

12 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz4

2 DZIEDZIC, Emilia
3 RYSZ, Dorota
4 TOPINSKA, Pola

Seria2z4

1 DUDZIK, Aleksandra

2 WOJCIECHOWSKA, Hanna
3 BYRKA, Laura

4 OLEJNICZAK, Kaja

5 ZYCH, Agata

6 GODLEWSKA, Agata

Seria3z4

1 DOLCZEWSKA, Janina

2 CICHOCKA, Dagmara

3 PROCHOWICZ, Mira

4 MAJER - WASILEWSKA, Nina
5 KORCZAK, Julia

6 MALECKA, Alicja

Seria4z 4

1 DZIEHEL, Nadzeya

2 SROCZYNSKA, Alicja

3 BALABAN, Zofia

4 GONTARCZYK, Honorata
5 TUKA, Liliana

6 BOGUSLEAWSKA, Nina

Rok ur.

12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12

12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12

UKS "SMS KAPRY Pruszkoéow"
UKS Swim Team Wilanow
UKS Zoliborz

UKS H20 Warszawa

MKS Piaseczno

UKS "SMS KAPRY Pruszkéow"
UKS H20 Warszawa

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

UKS Zoliborz

UKS "SMS KAPRY Pruszkow"
UKS "SMS KAPRY Pruszkéow"
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
Buks

UKS H20 Warszawa

UKS Zoliborz

Buks

UKS 48 Warszawa Srédmiescie
UKS "SMS KAPRY Pruszkow"
UKS H20 Warszawa

UKS 48 Warszawa Srédmiescie

2585

285355

3:07.94
3:02.48
2:50.30
2:59.30
3:06.95
3:11.18

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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